. (170) . (170) _ 1+ 1 G-G _
(80) . 1:1 2 s
(936) _ ) A €
A 8>
Sl A-A @ AT
| | | A | — | ‘ | | 77777
. . . _ . .
! ! L2l ‘ I !
T o o o ' ] . ] i
ISR . 141 | ? | F
w120 : 1 [1] . [1] ! & _ 1 O . [1] ;
| o o = i=] c
E? | ?d O 0} g Z _J_; @ | E__ 1.1

— @ @ ’ B
: ' : o ' R 73
| ':r_r 10 o) ' @
1 S R S R — - _ y y — e e - g v, By
8 74. g
H | H | '

©
©
)
©
©
©
2N

i ] g ($500) O : "o | O

-

X
[
;—
[

(e100) | A

A
11) (11 —

i
el LL

23) (o4

- W
am |
N @

-t )
|
-t )

I
== C.

~
N G
=

QO

»

»

&

»

P

@

16 6 Concave washer M8 o4 CuNi2Si SPLACSHNO0289
_ _ _ Rondelle concave M8 €64700 ST0742534
6 / 6 Convexe washer M8 23 A4 Fila : 6319-C
21 y A Rondelle convexe M8 ST0742534
Hose DN6 SPLACSHNO465
- }- " [Flexible DN 22 ST0794691
@ @ ! 4 HEX SKT HD CAP SCREW_M4X12 o1 St. Steel A4 ISO 4762 MAx12-A4 47.62.71
6 VIS CHG_M4X12 1565.7
G Belleville washer ©4.2x8 Bronze 52100 47.78.08
4 Rondelle Belleville 94.2x8 20 ST0539381 607.4
g @ 9 Silver pla ted ) 4 HEX SKT CN PT set screw_M4x8 19 Stainless Steel M ISO 4027_M4x8-A4
@ Vis SS TET 6PC BT TRONC Max8|  [Acier Inox A4Bossard : 5815870
._ﬁ-‘. Lo , |Parallel pin ©5x20 18 CuNi2si ST0839359
g@ @ Lol Goupille parallele ©5x20 €64700 SPLACSHNO0527
@ ?;él ;E; 3il 1 d HEX HD SCREW GRADE A M5X16 St. Steel A4ISO 4017_M5x16-A4 47.62.82
=¥ —— L Llver plated ;16 VIS H GRADE A M5X16 17 207.3
,f“\\ :’; Silver plated> ] HEX HD screw M6x35 16 St. Steel A4ISO 4014 _M6x35-A4
| ( ( f—-—"1 \\Y4 = Lo Vis Tete Hexa M6x35 Bossard : 1239031
H H e L 5 Parallel pin @&6x30 15 CuNi2Ssi SPLACSHN0528
; ; Goupille parallele @6x30 €64700 ST0839366
&= {1 @ o . HEX HD SGREW GRADE A M6X20 St. Steel A4 ISO 4017_M6x20-A4 47.62.82
H o () @ @ o| | @ Silver plated> 191VIs 1 GRADE A Mex20 14 258.2
Lo 10 NORMAL PL WASHER 6X12 13 Stainless Steel M| ISO 7089_6x12-A4 47.78.15
| . RONDELLE PLATE NORMALE 6X12 Acier Inox A4| 006.0
@\ d NORMAL PL WASHER 8X16 Stainless SteelA4|180 7089 8x16-A4 47.78.15
W D o 8 RONDELLE PLATE NORMALE 8X16 12 Acier Inox A4| 008.8
_— O | silver plated> 18 I:IEXAGON THIN NUT (0.5D) M8 . St. Steel A4|ISO 40357M8-A4
& oo EGROU BAS HEXAGONAL (0.5D) M8 Bossard : 1241966
-3 %é : H . 5 Spacer 10 EN 1.4429 |[SPLACSHN0233
a% B _ _ 9 Entretoise (St. Steel 316LN)| STO719029
.”_‘% E@ '. — ! o , [MIRE o
gg 8o N 1 2 (8 Sl B 1 MIRE ST0412523
EE 3‘%: L U ] Temperature sensor volume 8 Cernox
E"’ ‘E’g H | H . Encombrement sonde temperature ST0548516
"g’ §§ I ] Vaporisator level sensor assy . SPLACSHN0263
! Co Jauge de niveau vaporisateur équi ST0745640
@} ] Target support 6 EN 1.4429 |SPLACSHN0232
= B i q - Support mire (St. Steel 316LN)| ST0734031
g : . 5 Separater support 5 EN 1.4429 |SPLACSHNO0231
Yj £ _H__@ ) i ) _e___@___%___ Support Separateur (St. Steel 316LN)|ST0718776
f f [ Supporting plate EN 1.4429 |SPLACSHN0227
H ‘ ! Plaque support 4 (St. Steel 316LN)|ST0718997
.5 B G @ B - ] Counterweight flange 3 EN 1.4429 |SPLACSHN0229
: %g Q & . Bride Contre-poids (St. Steel 316LN)| STO718807
§ E% B : :‘ - ZZA ] Spheric bearing supporting flange 5 EN 1.4429 |SPLACSHN0228
. B |ES {6; o 2 o { \)} L Bride Support Rotules (St. Steel 316LN)| STO719037
Sz S5 =] 1 Vaporisator SPLACSHN0226
wid |82 1 1
TEN EE G Lo Vaporisateur ST0718819
§§§g gg H ‘ Il QUA DESCRIPTION POS| MAT. OBSERVATIONS REF . CERN
E%é% %ﬁ: ENS/ASS S.ENS/S.ASS
§§§ g% Co Superconducting Cavity, High beta Niobium DES/DRA. J DEQUATRE 2017-05-02
§5§ gg SCALE | CONTROLLED | R.BETEMPS | 2017-05-02
5 EE " VAPORISATOR ASSEMBLY e I
g %g 1:2 CAD Document Number STO0718799 02
- 2= ENSEMBLE VAPORISATEUR REPLAGES
" = BEAM VACUUM SPECIFICATION SEE EDMS n°1221536 @) RELEASED BY FOR GAC STZE] IND-
ExEz rroecT encINeer| exerution | - [SPLAGSHNO234 | o
23 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4A 3 2 1




